
 

2023 Spring Soccer Schedule  

1st Grade Boys 

 

 

Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Kate Wansing Katywansing@yahoo.com 323-244-0688 
Team 2 James Estill whitney.estill@jcschools.us 573-544-4842 
Team 3 Megan Smith megbraun1025@gmail.com 573-291-8831 
Team 4 Ryan Dyro ryan.dyro@gmail.com 573-310-1976 
Team 5 Travis Doll Dolalatra@yahoo.com 573-418-5488 
Team 6 Amy Aiman a.e.aiman@outlook.com 760-267-4190 
Team 7 Danielle Blankenship Danielle.mize.2012@gmail.com 573-291-6884 
Team 8 Jonathan Dennis dennison787@gmail.com 573-691-7653 
Team 9 Amanda Sullivan amanda.h.sullivan@gmail.com 339-222-9557 
Team 10 Tiffany Bax budslick@gmail.com 573-280-7715 
Team 11 Abby Wallace Abbos12@yahoo.com  
Team 12 Ashley Wren Wren4685@yahoo.com  
Team 13 Jake Eldredge jake@millerslab.com  
Team 14 Taylor Elliot Tkl.elliot16@gmail.com  

 
 

Time Field 3/18 3/25 4/1 4/15 4/22 4/29 

 1 1-2 4-7 10-5 9-4 14-7 6-3 
8:00AM 2 7-8 13-10 12-7 11-6 2-9 10-7 
 3 5-6 12-1 4-13 8-13 4-11 5-8 

4 13-14 14-3 2-11 7-2 6-13 9-12 
 1 9-10 2-5 6-1 3-12 1-8 11-14 
9:00AM 2 11-12 11-8 9-14 5-14 10-3 13-2 
 3 3-4 6-9 8-3 10-1 12-5 1-4 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on May 7th and May 14st. The game which was canceled will be moved to 

the make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 

 


